END'FOVERTY @)
2015 it

United Nations

UNITED NATIONS SYSTEM COMMUNICATIONS OFFICIALS
ON THE MILLENNIUM DEVELOPMENT GOALS

UN Department of Public Information (DPI)
Pragati Pascale

+1 212 963 6870

pascale@un.org

Martina Donlon
+1 212963 6816
donlon@un.org

Lyndon Haviland
+1 917 367 4403 / 860 575 7691
haviland@un.org

www.un.org/millenniumgoals

Office of the UN Secretary-General’s Special Adviser on the MDGs
Erin Trowbridge

+1 917 291 7974

trowbridge@ei.columbia.edu

UN Development Programme (UNDP)
Sausan Ghosheh

+1 212 906 5390
sausan.ghosheh@undp.org

Sandra Macharia
+1 212 906 5377
sandra.macharia@undp.org

Katrin Park
+1 212 906 5055
katrin.park@undp.org

www.undp.org/mdg

UN Millennium Campaign
Mandy Kibel
+1 212 906 6242

mandy.kibel@undp.org

Kara Alaimo
+1 212 906 6399
kara.alaimo@undp.org

www.endpoverty2015.org



World Bank
Richard Fix
rfix@worldbank.org
+1 202 473 3399

www.worldbank.org

Food and Agriculture Organization of the UN (FAO)
Enrique Yeves

+39 06 570 52119

enrique.yeves@fao.org

www.fao.org/mdg

International Labour Organization (ILO)
Kevin Cassidy

+1 212 697 0150

cassidy@ilo.org

www.ilo.org

International Monetary Fund (IMF)
Tilla McAntony

+1 202 623 8958

tmcantony@imf.org

www.imf.org

UN Children’s Fund (UNICEF)
Janine Kandel

+1 212 326 7684
jkandel@unicef.org

www.unicef.org/mdg

UN Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization (UNESCO)
Suzanne Bilello

+1 212 963 4386

bilello@un.org

WWW.Unesco.org

UN Environment Programme (UNEP)
Jim Sniffen

+1 212 963 8094

sniffenj@un.org

www.unep.org/mdgs

UN Global Compact
Matthias Stausberg
+1 917 367 3423

stausberg@un.org

www.unglobalcompact.org



UN Human Settlements Programme (UN-HABITAT)
Sharad Shankardass

+254 20 762 3153

sharad.shankardass@unhabitat.org

www.unhabitat.org

UN Non-Governmental Liaison Service (NGLS)
Zachary Bleicher
+1212963 3117
bleicher@un.org

www.un-ngls.org

UN Office for Partnerships (UNOP)
Lucie Hrbkova

+1 212 963 3441

hrbkova@un.org

www.un.org/partnerships

UN Population Fund (UNFPA)
Neil Ford

+1 212297 5021
ford@unfpa.org

Abubakar Dungus
+1 212297 5031
dungus@unfpa.org

www.unfpa.org/icpd/mdgs.cfm

World Health Organization (WHO)
Angelica Spraggins

+1 212 963 8320

spragginsa@un.org

www.who.int/mdg

Issued by the UN Department of Public Information — March 2010



